
 

 
 

FEE STRUCTURE 
As of 1st July 2025 

 
 

Initial Consultation  

Adult      $115.00 

Child / Senior / Concession   $100.00 

Care Service Providers    $115.00 

Subsequent Visits     

Adult      $75.00 

Child / Senior / Concession   $65.00 

Complex Consultation    $100.00 

Complex Consultation Child / Senior  $90.00 

Care Service Providers    $75.00 

Re-Activation (18 months – 3 years)  

Adult      $95.00  

Child / Senior / Concession   $85.00 

Care Service Providers    $95.00 

 

Please note: If you have not attended the clinic for 3 years or more, you are considered a new patient. 

 

Rehab & Adjustment    $100.00 
 
Laser Therapy 
 
1 session     $50.00  

6 session package    $210.00 

12 session package    $420.00 

 

Advanced Functional Neurological Care – Dr. Julian Jenkyns    
 
Initial Consultation and Report of Findings $250.00 
 
Subsequent Visits     $200.00 
 

 

 

Cancellation Fee 

Failure to attend your appointment denies other patients of necessary 

treatment. Therefore, missed appointments will incur a $50.00 fee. 


